05/13/09 12:26 PM

PENSIONS

S0191-22A

1.1	Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 191, the first engrossment, as follows:
1.2	Page 5, line 4, strike "pursuant to" and insert " <u>under</u> "
1.3	Page 5, line 15, delete "their" and insert "a" and after "return" insert "to employment
1.4	as a state employee"
1.5	Page 8, line 12, delete "entitled to" and insert "eligible for"
1.6	Page 54, line 18, delete "may" and insert "must" and after "be" insert "transmitted to
1.7	the fund"
1.8	Page 66, line 11, delete "authorize" and insert "waive the payment of accrued
1.9	interest"
1.10	Page 66, line 12, delete everything before "to" and delete "when" and insert "if"
1.11	Page 66, line 13, after "error" insert "and if the accrued interest is \$10 or less"
1.12	Page 84, line 32, delete "within" and insert "with"
1.13	Page 92, line 23, delete "sections 10 and 11" and insert "Minnesota Statutes 2008,
1.14	section 353.27, subdivisions 7 and 7b"
1.15	Page 93, line 36, after " <u>3,</u> " insert " <u>paragraph (a),</u> "
1.16	Page 94, line 21, delete "section 10" and insert "Minnesota Statutes 2008, section
1.17	353.27, subdivision 7, "
1.18	Page 94, lines 24, and 25, delete "section 10" and insert "Minnesota Statutes 2008,
1.19	section 353.27, subdivision 7"
1.20	Page 98, line 1, before "members" insert "coordinated program "
1.21	Page 98, line 2, after the first "Association," insert "to coordinated program
1.22	members of "
1.23	Page 98, line 3, after "and" insert "to members of "
1.24	Page 100, line 29, delete ", for purposes of the applicable plan,"
1.25	Page 100, line 36, delete ", for the applicable"
1.26	Page 100, line 37, delete "plan, "
1.27	Page 101, after line 5, insert:
1.28	"EFFECTIVE DATE. This section is effective July 1, 2011."
1.29	Page 101, lines 11, 14, 17, and 20, delete "applicable"
1.30	Page 101, after line 21, insert:
1.31	"EFFECTIVE DATE. This section is effective July 1, 2011."
1.32	Page 102, line 1, delete "applicable "
1.33	Page 102, line 6, delete "For an applicable plan, a" and insert "A"
1.34	Page 108, after line 13 insert:
1.35	"EFFECTIVE DATE. This section is effective July 1, 2011."

S0191-22A

- 2.1 Page 108, after line 29 insert:
- 2.2 "EFFECTIVE DATE. This section is effective July 1, 2011."
- 2.3 Amend the title as follows:
- 2.4 Page 1, line 39, after "law;" insert "requiring a report; "